
Eligibility Process Committee 
 

Co-chairs: 
 

1.​ Kim O’Donnell kej713@aol.com  
2.​ Kathy Brady bradycampos@att.net  

 

 
Members: 

1.​ Danielle Jacobs  
Danielle_jacobs@greenwich.k12.ct.us  

 
2.​ Caroline Lerum Caroline.walker85@gmail.com  
3.​ Jenn Donat -  

jennifer_donat@greenwich.k12.ct.us  

 
4.​ Abby Anders  

Abigail_Anders@greenwich.k12.ct.us 

 
5.​ Susan Keating  

Susan_Keating@greenwich.k12.ct.us 

 
6.​ Dawn Zimmerman  

dawnzimmerman26@gmail.com 

 
7.​ Courtney Powers  

courtney_powers@greenwich.k12.ct.us 

 
8.​ Robyn Baldwin  

robynlbaldwin@yahoo.com  

 
9.​ Allyson Buck avbuck@gmail.com  
10.​Lydia Plaskon  
11.​Richard Parris 
12.​Eileen Tweddle - eileen@patelaw.com  
13.​Andi Cosby - the5cosbys@gmail.com  

14.Ferris Buddy- ferrisb500@gmail.com  
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15. Rukia Yizar rukiayiz@gmail.com  
16.Deelia Wadsworth deeliaw@aol.com  
17.Shelley Kring shelleykring@gmail.com  
18. Madhunika Raghavan (madhunikar@yahoo.com) 
19. Terri Coffey terricoffey88@hotmail.com  
20. Elizabeth Kitselman (lizlangevin@gmail.com)  
21. Veronica Chiavaroli vlchiavaroli@gmail.com 
22. Nadja Stavenhagen nadjawinter@hotmail.com  
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